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Individual  Meet  Entries  Report

1th Annual Bill Schmidt Memorial Invitational  04-Oct-19 to 06-Oct-19 Yards
Location: York YMCA's Graham Aquatic Center

GIRLS 

Elizabeth Bell (15) YY-MA
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:23.79Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free  1:01.11Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:30.75Y
# 25 Girls  500 Free  6:16.19Y
Maddie Bortner (13) YY-MA
# 7 Girls 13-14 200 Back  2:40.68Y
# 11 Girls 13-14 100 Breast  1:22.96Y
# 19 Girls 13-14 100 Free  1:03.46Y
# 23 Girls 13-14 200 IM  2:39.89Y
# 55 Girls 13-14 200 Free  2:17.43Y
# 59 Girls 13-14 100 Fly  1:22.29Y
# 63 Girls 13-14 50 Free    29.23Y
# 71 Girls 13-14 200 Breast  3:03.45Y
Bella Butera (16) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 11:36.51Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:17.91Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:06.56Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:20.02Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:13.24Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:03.33Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:01.09Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:26.02Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  4:45.51Y
Ella Calder (15) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 11:54.08Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:28.79Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:20.65Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free  1:00.71Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:29.05Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:07.60Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    27.58Y
# 65 Girls  100 Back  1:09.21Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:58.25Y
Zhoie Clark (9) YY-MA
# 31 Girls 9-10 50 Back    39.64Y
# 35 Girls 9-10 100 Breast NT
# 45 Girls 9-10 100 Free  1:17.35Y
# 49 Girls 9-12 100 IM  1:28.08Y
# 77 Girls 9-10 200 Free  2:56.17Y
# 81 Girls 9-10 100 Fly  2:08.82Y
# 85 Girls 9-10 50 Free    33.48Y
# 95 Girls 9-10 50 Breast    40.65Y
Jayla Eckert (11) YY-MA
# 27 Girls 9-12 200 Back  2:52.61Y
# 29 Girls 11-12 50 Back    31.21Y
# 39 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    31.98Y
# 47 Girls 9-12 200 IM  2:41.58Y
# 75 Girls 11-12 200 Free  2:37.74Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 100 Fly  1:11.37Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:07.98Y
# 93 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    38.39Y
Carol Fabian (14) YY-MA

# 7 Girls 13-14 200 Back  2:23.05Y
# 11 Girls 13-14 100 Breast  1:24.78Y
# 15 Girls 13-14 200 Fly NT
# 19 Girls 13-14 100 Free  1:00.62Y
# 55 Girls 13-14 200 Free  2:11.83Y
# 59 Girls 13-14 100 Fly  1:12.02Y
# 63 Girls 13-14 50 Free    28.10Y
# 67 Girls 13-14 100 Back  1:06.10Y
Hannah Fetter (15) YY-MA
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:38.48Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:28.82Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free  1:06.70Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:42.85Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:27.36Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:15.74Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    30.77Y
# 65 Girls  100 Back  1:16.74Y
Tiffany Folcomer (12) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free NT
# 27 Girls 9-12 200 Back  2:34.47Y
# 43 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:00.32Y
# 47 Girls 9-12 200 IM  2:27.54Y
# 51B Girls 11-12 500 Free  5:52.40Y
Caroline Foltz (15) YY-MA
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:14.05Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:11.73Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    51.88Y
# 25 Girls  500 Free  5:13.40Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  1:55.28Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    24.39Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:28.93Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  4:42.59Y
Emily Froman (16) YY-MA
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:14.43Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:15.11Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:44.23Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:24.46Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:11.70Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:07.39Y
# 65 Girls  100 Back  1:02.00Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  5:14.33Y
Ava Gemma (15) YY-MA
# 3 Girls  1650 Free 19:31.51Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:16.02Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:08.09Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:28.89Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:14.73Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:07.14Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    25.61Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:31.42Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  4:50.08Y
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1th Annual Bill Schmidt Memorial Invitational  04-Oct-19 to 06-Oct-19 Yards

GIRLS 

Sarah Giesselbach (12) YY-MA
# 27 Girls 9-12 200 Back NT
# 33 Girls 11-12 100 Breast  1:27.07Y
# 43 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:09.27Y
# 51B Girls 11-12 500 Free NT
# 75 Girls 11-12 200 Free  2:44.27Y
# 83 Girls 11-12 50 Free    30.22Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:19.31Y
# 93 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    40.21Y
Avery Groff (16) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 11:11.82Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:16.80Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:18.94Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    58.34Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:21.85Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  1:59.84Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:05.47Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:48.23Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  4:56.71Y
Meaghan Harnish (15) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 10:29.04Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:07.51Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:05.08Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:10.99Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    55.08Y
Julia Havice (13) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free NT
# 11 Girls 13-14 100 Breast  1:16.59Y
# 15 Girls 13-14 200 Fly  2:17.22Y
# 19 Girls 13-14 100 Free    53.69Y
# 23 Girls 13-14 200 IM  2:17.33Y
# 55 Girls 13-14 200 Free  1:58.20Y
# 63 Girls 13-14 50 Free    24.68Y
# 67 Girls 13-14 100 Back  1:00.59Y
# 71 Girls 13-14 200 Breast NT
Megan Heist (17) YY-MA
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:07.01Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    57.04Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:13.39Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:04.66Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    25.73Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  4:53.89Y
Alexa Hilty (15) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 11:16.06Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:24.37Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    57.55Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:22.36Y
# 25 Girls  500 Free  5:24.13Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:02.60Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:02.65Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    26.52Y
# 65 Girls  100 Back  1:07.62Y
Kaliyah Hinson (11) YY-MA
# 27 Girls 9-12 200 Back  2:29.64Y

# 33 Girls 11-12 100 Breast  1:16.84Y
# 39 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    30.07Y
# 51B Girls 11-12 500 Free  5:58.70Y
# 75 Girls 11-12 200 Free  2:09.43Y
# 83 Girls 11-12 50 Free    27.33Y
# 91 Girls 9-12 200 Breast NT
# 97B Girls 11-12 400 IM  5:19.14Y
Alana Josey (17) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 11:27.94Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:09.08Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:11.20Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:13.17Y
# 25 Girls  500 Free  5:23.52Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:04.99Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:00.75Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:29.34Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  4:38.44Y
Kate Kalmanowicz (13) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 12:15.13Y
# 7 Girls 13-14 200 Back  2:18.34Y
# 11 Girls 13-14 100 Breast  1:20.70Y
# 19 Girls 13-14 100 Free    59.52Y
# 23 Girls 13-14 200 IM  2:26.57Y
# 55 Girls 13-14 200 Free  2:10.51Y
# 59 Girls 13-14 100 Fly  1:03.40Y
# 67 Girls 13-14 100 Back  1:04.68Y
# 71 Girls 13-14 200 Breast  2:52.44Y
Lauren Kalmanowicz (11) YY-MA
# 27 Girls 9-12 200 Back NT
# 33 Girls 11-12 100 Breast  1:33.46Y
# 39 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    36.39Y
# 49 Girls 9-12 100 IM  1:23.79Y
# 75 Girls 11-12 200 Free  2:41.95Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 100 Fly  1:27.77Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:19.65Y
# 91 Girls 9-12 200 Breast NT
Christine Kapp (15) YY-MA
# 3 Girls  1650 Free 18:36.56Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:14.16Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    55.80Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:14.12Y
# 25 Girls  500 Free  5:28.06Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:00.20Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:01.68Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    26.44Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:41.24Y
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1th Annual Bill Schmidt Memorial Invitational  04-Oct-19 to 06-Oct-19 Yards

GIRLS 

Molly Klinedinst (15) YY-MA
# 3 Girls  1650 Free 18:43.04Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:18.99Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    57.89Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:21.90Y
# 25 Girls  500 Free  5:21.19Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:03.33Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:01.65Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    27.29Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  4:49.01Y
Laura Laux (16) YY-MA
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:12.37Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:14.52Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    56.30Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:19.12Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:01.32Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:02.16Y
# 65 Girls  100 Back    59.71Y
Camryn Leydig (15) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 11:15.82Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:03.01Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:07.57Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:09.26Y
# 25 Girls  500 Free  5:14.60Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  1:58.66Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    25.29Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:33.15Y
Emma McCombs (16) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 11:24.72Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:10.86Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:13.65Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    55.63Y
# 25 Girls  500 Free  5:29.80Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:00.13Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly    58.09Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    24.90Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:42.30Y
Jessie McMurray (18) YY-MA
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:16.21Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:03.29Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:12.71Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    56.87Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:03.62Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    24.98Y
# 65 Girls  100 Back  1:05.03Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:19.65Y
Morgan Merrifield (18) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 11:21.80Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:17.90Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:20.23Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:18.15Y
Brianna Miller (11) YY-MA
# 29 Girls 11-12 50 Back    35.98Y
# 43 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:07.18Y

# 49 Girls 9-12 100 IM  1:15.99Y
# 51B Girls 11-12 500 Free  6:24.84Y
# 75 Girls 11-12 200 Free  2:20.08Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 100 Fly  1:19.08Y
# 83 Girls 11-12 50 Free    27.62Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:14.67Y
Chloe Moore (12) YY-MA
# 29 Girls 11-12 50 Back    33.34Y
# 39 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    31.75Y
# 43 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:03.33Y
# 49 Girls 9-12 100 IM  1:16.17Y
# 75 Girls 11-12 200 Free  2:21.99Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 100 Fly  1:15.21Y
# 83 Girls 11-12 50 Free    29.07Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:11.65Y
Ella Navari (9) YY-MA
# 31 Girls 9-10 50 Back    34.87Y
# 35 Girls 9-10 100 Breast NT
# 45 Girls 9-10 100 Free  1:12.14Y
# 47 Girls 9-12 200 IM  3:00.79Y
# 77 Girls 9-10 200 Free  2:43.58Y
# 85 Girls 9-10 50 Free    30.74Y
# 89 Girls 9-10 100 Back  1:14.04Y
# 95 Girls 9-10 50 Breast    48.09Y
Leah Navarro (10) YY-MA
# 31 Girls 9-10 50 Back    39.62Y
# 41 Girls 9-10 50 Fly    39.53Y
# 45 Girls 9-10 100 Free  1:12.78Y
# 51A Girls 9-10 500 Free  7:20.20Y
# 77 Girls 9-10 200 Free  2:38.00Y
# 85 Girls 9-10 50 Free    32.09Y
# 89 Girls 9-10 100 Back  1:22.68Y
# 95 Girls 9-10 50 Breast    47.28Y
Anna O'Leary (13) YY-MA
# 11 Girls 13-14 100 Breast  1:22.75Y
# 19 Girls 13-14 100 Free  1:05.67Y
# 23 Girls 13-14 200 IM  2:44.61Y
# 55 Girls 13-14 200 Free  2:25.12Y
# 59 Girls 13-14 100 Fly  1:20.21Y
# 63 Girls 13-14 50 Free    29.47Y
# 71 Girls 13-14 200 Breast  3:01.04Y
Claire O'Neill (16) YY-MA
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:10.58Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:08.60Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    55.49Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:09.39Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    26.32Y
# 65 Girls  100 Back    59.10Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:27.34Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  4:33.08Y
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GIRLS 

Madelyn Paxton (14) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 11:29.00Y
# 7 Girls 13-14 200 Back  2:11.98Y
# 19 Girls 13-14 100 Free    56.30Y
# 25 Girls  500 Free  5:36.47Y
# 55 Girls 13-14 200 Free  2:02.77Y
# 59 Girls 13-14 100 Fly  1:02.03Y
# 63 Girls 13-14 50 Free    26.51Y
# 67 Girls 13-14 100 Back  1:01.15Y
Izzy Phifer (11) YY-MA
# 3 Girls  1650 Free 19:24.59Y
# 27 Girls 9-12 200 Back  2:29.70Y
# 33 Girls 11-12 100 Breast  1:15.97Y
# 47 Girls 9-12 200 IM  2:25.35Y
# 51B Girls 11-12 500 Free  5:47.24Y
# 75 Girls 11-12 200 Free  2:11.27Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:12.59Y
# 91 Girls 9-12 200 Breast  2:39.19Y
# 97B Girls 11-12 400 IM  5:08.27Y
McKenna Potteiger (13) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 10:48.04Y
# 7 Girls 13-14 200 Back  2:14.67Y
# 11 Girls 13-14 100 Breast  1:13.18Y
# 15 Girls 13-14 200 Fly  2:14.17Y
# 23 Girls 13-14 200 IM  2:15.48Y
# 55 Girls 13-14 200 Free  1:57.74Y
# 59 Girls 13-14 100 Fly  1:03.15Y
# 63 Girls 13-14 50 Free    26.20Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  4:44.80Y
Alexia Purkanto (11) YY-MA
# 29 Girls 11-12 50 Back    44.04Y
# 39 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    36.87Y
# 43 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:22.47Y
# 49 Girls 9-12 100 IM  1:41.71Y
Deanna Speed (14) YY-MA
# 7 Girls 13-14 200 Back  2:24.08Y
# 11 Girls 13-14 100 Breast  1:20.76Y
# 19 Girls 13-14 100 Free    58.69Y
# 23 Girls 13-14 200 IM  2:28.34Y
# 55 Girls 13-14 200 Free  2:13.82Y
# 59 Girls 13-14 100 Fly  1:08.15Y
# 63 Girls 13-14 50 Free    28.75Y
# 67 Girls 13-14 100 Back  1:08.89Y
Nyah Stahl (17) YY-MA
# 3 Girls  1650 Free 18:13.31Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  1:59.26Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:00.81Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    26.58Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:34.98Y
Presley Staretz (15) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 10:51.16Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:13.23Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:26.50Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:12.77Y

# 25 Girls  500 Free  5:14.22Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  1:55.73Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:04.00Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    24.24Y
# 65 Girls  100 Back  1:01.97Y
Catie Strayer (16) YY-MA
# 3 Girls  1650 Free 18:39.64Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:18.59Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:15.81Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    59.93Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:21.93Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:04.66Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:02.85Y
# 65 Girls  100 Back  1:07.45Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  4:50.25Y
Riley Trout (17) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 10:53.75Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:00.97Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:10.05Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:11.41Y
# 25 Girls  500 Free  5:09.64Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  1:57.82Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly    57.99Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:27.57Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  4:29.09Y
Brina Uhlin (17) YY-MA
# 3 Girls  1650 Free 18:10.06Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:05.66Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:03.32Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:09.70Y
Sydney Ulmer (15) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 11:11.30Y
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:11.19Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:07.21Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    55.87Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:13.09Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  1:59.39Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    25.91Y
# 65 Girls  100 Back  1:00.07Y
# 73 Girls  400 IM  4:41.39Y
Aivleen Walsh (12) YY-MA
# 27 Girls 9-12 200 Back  2:44.42Y
# 33 Girls 11-12 100 Breast  1:34.47Y
# 43 Girls 11-12 100 Free  1:10.76Y
# 47 Girls 9-12 200 IM  2:50.21Y
# 75 Girls 11-12 200 Free  2:30.38Y
# 83 Girls 11-12 50 Free    32.10Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:14.38Y
# 91 Girls 9-12 200 Breast NT
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1th Annual Bill Schmidt Memorial Invitational  04-Oct-19 to 06-Oct-19 Yards

GIRLS 

Emily Way (13) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 11:59.22Y
# 7 Girls 13-14 200 Back  2:15.45Y
# 19 Girls 13-14 100 Free    53.12Y
# 23 Girls 13-14 200 IM  2:21.61Y
# 25 Girls  500 Free  5:29.72Y
# 55 Girls 13-14 200 Free  1:59.12Y
# 59 Girls 13-14 100 Fly  1:03.74Y
# 67 Girls 13-14 100 Back  1:03.36Y
# 71 Girls 13-14 200 Breast NT
Sarah Weichseldorfer (14) YY-MA
# 1 Girls  1000 Free 12:38.85Y
# 55 Girls 13-14 200 Free  2:15.31Y
# 59 Girls 13-14 100 Fly  1:17.42Y
# 63 Girls 13-14 50 Free    29.14Y
# 67 Girls 13-14 100 Back  1:14.02Y
Sydney Welker (16) YY-MA
# 3 Girls  1650 Free 18:13.37Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:12.34Y
# 13 Girls  200 Fly  2:14.33Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free    55.14Y
# 25 Girls  500 Free  5:14.71Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:00.57Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    25.52Y
# 65 Girls  100 Back  1:05.17Y
# 69 Girls  200 Breast  2:31.75Y
Lydia Williams (12) YY-MA
# 51B Girls 11-12 500 Free NT
# 75 Girls 11-12 200 Free  2:23.33Y
# 79 Girls 11-12 100 Fly  1:23.17Y
# 83 Girls 11-12 50 Free    30.18Y
# 87 Girls 11-12 100 Back  1:14.60Y
Molly Yacoviello (12) YY-MA
# 27 Girls 9-12 200 Back  2:38.65Y
# 33 Girls 11-12 100 Breast  1:15.41Y
# 39 Girls 11-12 50 Fly    31.69Y
# 47 Girls 9-12 200 IM  2:28.73Y
# 75 Girls 11-12 200 Free  2:33.18Y
# 83 Girls 11-12 50 Free    29.00Y
# 91 Girls 9-12 200 Breast  2:43.88Y
# 93 Girls 11-12 50 Breast    34.45Y
Megan Young (15) YY-MA
# 5 Girls  200 Back  2:30.55Y
# 9 Girls  100 Breast  1:24.87Y
# 17 Girls  100 Free  1:04.12Y
# 21 Girls  200 IM  2:36.66Y
# 53 Girls  200 Free  2:15.71Y
# 57 Girls  100 Fly  1:12.77Y
# 61 Girls  50 Free    28.79Y
# 65 Girls  100 Back  1:09.65Y
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1th Annual Bill Schmidt Memorial Invitational  04-Oct-19 to 06-Oct-19 Yards

BOYS 

Jasen Bingaman (16) YY-MA
# 2 Boys  1000 Free 11:51.75Y
# 10 Boys  100 Breast  1:11.37Y
# 14 Boys  200 Fly NT
# 18 Boys  100 Free    53.44Y
# 22 Boys  200 IM  2:17.10Y
# 54 Boys  200 Free  2:00.87Y
# 62 Boys  50 Free    24.23Y
# 66 Boys  100 Back  1:03.12Y
# 74 Boys  400 IM  5:24.38Y
Miles Cox (17) YY-MA
# 6 Boys  200 Back  1:52.08Y
# 14 Boys  200 Fly  1:48.88Y
# 22 Boys  200 IM  1:52.16Y
# 26 Boys  500 Free  4:46.42Y
Kaden Fatta (12) YY-MA
# 4 Boys  1650 Free NT
# 34 Boys 11-12 100 Breast  1:13.93Y
# 38 Boys 9-12 200 Fly  2:23.70Y
# 44 Boys 11-12 100 Free    57.73Y
# 50 Boys 9-12 100 IM  1:06.40Y
# 76 Boys 11-12 200 Free  2:02.92Y
# 80 Boys 11-12 100 Fly  1:02.74Y
# 94 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    34.02Y
# 98B Boys 11-12 400 IM  4:56.15Y
Tanner Fatta (17) YY-MA
# 2 Boys  1000 Free 10:29.40Y
# 6 Boys  200 Back  2:04.83Y
# 10 Boys  100 Breast    58.41Y
# 18 Boys  100 Free    51.40Y
# 22 Boys  200 IM  1:59.10Y
# 54 Boys  200 Free  1:51.98Y
# 58 Boys  100 Fly    57.01Y
# 62 Boys  50 Free    24.01Y
# 74 Boys  400 IM  4:16.24Y
Ethan Ferroni (14) YY-MA
# 2 Boys  1000 Free 11:36.90Y
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast  1:15.35Y
# 16 Boys 13-14 200 Fly  2:26.48Y
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free    55.22Y
# 24 Boys 13-14 200 IM  2:20.74Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  2:03.94Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly  1:05.76Y
# 64 Boys 13-14 50 Free    25.83Y
# 68 Boys 13-14 100 Back  1:01.76Y
Elkanah Flemister (11) YY-MA
# 34 Boys 11-12 100 Breast  1:35.77Y
# 40 Boys 11-12 50 Fly    34.27Y
# 48 Boys 9-12 200 IM  2:44.10Y
# 50 Boys 9-12 100 IM  1:18.45Y
# 76 Boys 11-12 200 Free  2:33.17Y
# 80 Boys 11-12 100 Fly  1:16.30Y
# 88 Boys 11-12 100 Back  1:23.04Y
# 94 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    42.63Y

Danny Giesselbach (14) YY-MA
# 8 Boys 13-14 200 Back NT
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast  1:16.18Y
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free  1:01.20Y
# 24 Boys 13-14 200 IM  2:33.60Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  2:22.40Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly  1:10.78Y
# 64 Boys 13-14 50 Free    27.42Y
# 72 Boys 13-14 200 Breast  2:49.67Y
Daniel Gordon (16) YY-MA
# 2 Boys  1000 Free 10:35.93Y
# 6 Boys  200 Back  2:14.57Y
# 10 Boys  100 Breast  1:08.94Y
# 22 Boys  200 IM  2:06.09Y
# 26 Boys  500 Free  4:58.26Y
# 54 Boys  200 Free  1:46.22Y
# 58 Boys  100 Fly    53.89Y
# 62 Boys  50 Free    21.35Y
# 66 Boys  100 Back    57.04Y
Alex Grega (14) YY-MA
# 2 Boys  1000 Free 12:07.83Y
# 8 Boys 13-14 200 Back  2:26.54Y
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast  1:14.22Y
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free  1:00.57Y
# 26 Boys  500 Free  5:55.15Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  2:12.03Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly  1:10.61Y
# 64 Boys 13-14 50 Free    28.02Y
# 72 Boys 13-14 200 Breast  2:41.82Y
Christian Henry (13) YY-MA
# 2 Boys  1000 Free 11:01.40Y
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast  1:14.38Y
# 16 Boys 13-14 200 Fly  2:24.04Y
# 24 Boys 13-14 200 IM  2:19.53Y
# 26 Boys  500 Free  5:28.60Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  2:01.84Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly  1:03.09Y
# 68 Boys 13-14 100 Back  1:05.98Y
# 72 Boys 13-14 200 Breast  2:47.51Y
Dalen King (12) YY-MA
# 28 Boys 9-12 200 Back  2:34.47Y
# 30 Boys 11-12 50 Back    34.34Y
# 44 Boys 11-12 100 Free  1:06.91Y
# 52B Boys 11-12 500 Free  6:30.49Y
# 76 Boys 11-12 200 Free  2:22.45Y
# 88 Boys 11-12 100 Back  1:13.45Y
# 92 Boys 9-12 200 Breast  3:07.76Y
# 98B Boys 11-12 400 IM NT
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Trevor Knarr (13) YY-MA
# 8 Boys 13-14 200 Back NT
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast  1:25.57Y
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free  1:06.73Y
# 24 Boys 13-14 200 IM  2:48.47Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  2:32.65Y
# 64 Boys 13-14 50 Free    30.12Y
# 68 Boys 13-14 100 Back  1:15.04Y
# 72 Boys 13-14 200 Breast NT
Edward Lulo (14) YY-MA
# 8 Boys 13-14 200 Back  2:48.63Y
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast  1:36.44Y
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free  1:07.15Y
# 24 Boys 13-14 200 IM  2:57.27Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  2:28.99Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly  1:34.87Y
# 64 Boys 13-14 50 Free    30.25Y
# 68 Boys 13-14 100 Back  1:10.53Y
Sam Lutter (17) YY-MA
# 2 Boys  1000 Free 10:54.26Y
# 6 Boys  200 Back  2:10.19Y
# 10 Boys  100 Breast  1:00.21Y
# 14 Boys  200 Fly  2:01.07Y
# 22 Boys  200 IM  1:58.05Y
# 58 Boys  100 Fly    56.28Y
# 62 Boys  50 Free    22.90Y
# 70 Boys  200 Breast  2:07.54Y
# 74 Boys  400 IM  4:20.01Y
Will McDermott (16) YY-MA
# 4 Boys  1650 Free 16:55.60Y
# 10 Boys  100 Breast  1:06.25Y
# 14 Boys  200 Fly  2:03.71Y
# 18 Boys  100 Free    52.67Y
# 22 Boys  200 IM  2:02.16Y
Kyle Miller (15) YY-MA
# 6 Boys  200 Back  2:20.29Y
# 10 Boys  100 Breast  1:12.48Y
# 18 Boys  100 Free    57.40Y
# 22 Boys  200 IM  2:20.56Y
# 54 Boys  200 Free  2:06.47Y
# 62 Boys  50 Free    26.38Y
# 66 Boys  100 Back  1:07.66Y
# 70 Boys  200 Breast  2:34.91Y
Stevy Miller (13) YY-MA
# 8 Boys 13-14 200 Back  2:24.67Y
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free  1:04.81Y
# 24 Boys 13-14 200 IM  2:32.49Y
# 26 Boys  500 Free  6:18.44Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  2:17.04Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly  1:18.90Y
# 64 Boys 13-14 50 Free    30.06Y
# 68 Boys 13-14 100 Back  1:08.29Y
Jacob Montgomery (13) YY-MA
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast NT

# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free  1:18.31Y
# 24 Boys 13-14 200 IM  3:06.37Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  2:39.76Y
# 64 Boys 13-14 50 Free    35.53Y
# 68 Boys 13-14 100 Back  1:19.73Y
Michael O'Leary (13) YY-MA
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast  1:23.94Y
# 16 Boys 13-14 200 Fly NT
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free  1:04.67Y
# 24 Boys 13-14 200 IM  2:36.63Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  2:23.26Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly  1:09.45Y
# 64 Boys 13-14 50 Free    30.11Y
# 72 Boys 13-14 200 Breast  3:01.30Y
Ben Pacifico (14) YY-MA
# 8 Boys 13-14 200 Back  2:33.06Y
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast  1:13.46Y
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free  1:01.32Y
# 24 Boys 13-14 200 IM  2:25.67Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  2:09.51Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly  1:11.12Y
# 72 Boys 13-14 200 Breast  2:37.93Y
# 74 Boys  400 IM NT
Ray Phifer (10) YY-MA
# 32 Boys 9-10 50 Back    36.58Y
# 36 Boys 9-10 100 Breast  1:34.28Y
# 42 Boys 9-10 50 Fly    33.53Y
# 48 Boys 9-12 200 IM  2:57.72Y
# 78 Boys 9-10 200 Free  2:27.33Y
# 82 Boys 9-10 100 Fly  1:18.67Y
# 86 Boys 9-10 50 Free    32.14Y
# 90 Boys 9-10 100 Back  1:19.92Y
AJ Romyn (11) YY-MA
# 30 Boys 11-12 50 Back    41.50Y
# 34 Boys 11-12 100 Breast  2:00.85Y
# 44 Boys 11-12 100 Free  1:17.82Y
# 50 Boys 9-12 100 IM  1:33.00Y
# 76 Boys 11-12 200 Free NT
# 84 Boys 11-12 50 Free    36.83Y
# 88 Boys 11-12 100 Back  1:28.61Y
# 94 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    49.49Y
Gannon Schwalm (16) YY-MA
# 2 Boys  1000 Free 11:24.55Y
# 10 Boys  100 Breast  1:07.60Y
# 18 Boys  100 Free    54.09Y
# 22 Boys  200 IM  2:11.97Y
# 26 Boys  500 Free  5:32.45Y
# 54 Boys  200 Free  1:58.41Y
# 62 Boys  50 Free    24.88Y
# 70 Boys  200 Breast  2:22.80Y
# 74 Boys  400 IM  4:39.99Y
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Grant Schwalm (13) YY-MA
# 8 Boys 13-14 200 Back NT
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast  1:17.36Y
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free  1:04.62Y
# 24 Boys 13-14 200 IM  2:38.13Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  2:17.89Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly  1:19.33Y
# 64 Boys 13-14 50 Free    29.94Y
# 72 Boys 13-14 200 Breast  2:44.75Y
Joshua Seitz (12) YY-MA
# 28 Boys 9-12 200 Back NT
# 34 Boys 11-12 100 Breast  1:35.08Y
# 44 Boys 11-12 100 Free  1:14.13Y
# 48 Boys 9-12 200 IM  2:51.02Y
# 76 Boys 11-12 200 Free  2:35.22Y
# 80 Boys 11-12 100 Fly  1:19.71Y
# 88 Boys 11-12 100 Back  1:22.01Y
# 94 Boys 11-12 50 Breast    43.99Y
Cameron Speed (17) YY-MA
# 4 Boys  1650 Free 15:45.95Y
# 6 Boys  200 Back  1:57.86Y
# 10 Boys  100 Breast  1:05.88Y
# 22 Boys  200 IM  2:03.06Y
# 26 Boys  500 Free  4:33.16Y
# 58 Boys  100 Fly    51.73Y
# 62 Boys  50 Free    22.57Y
# 70 Boys  200 Breast  2:22.53Y
# 74 Boys  400 IM  4:07.74Y
Riley Thomas (16) YY-MA
# 6 Boys  200 Back  2:00.40Y
# 14 Boys  200 Fly  1:55.60Y
# 22 Boys  200 IM  1:53.15Y
# 26 Boys  500 Free  4:47.73Y
# 54 Boys  200 Free  1:48.10Y
# 58 Boys  100 Fly    53.77Y
# 62 Boys  50 Free    22.22Y
# 70 Boys  200 Breast  2:03.20Y
Tayvon Thomas (9) YY-MA
# 32 Boys 9-10 50 Back    41.51Y
# 36 Boys 9-10 100 Breast  1:43.96Y
# 46 Boys 9-10 100 Free  1:19.71Y
# 50 Boys 9-12 100 IM  1:28.33Y
# 78 Boys 9-10 200 Free  2:50.40Y
# 86 Boys 9-10 50 Free    34.17Y
# 96 Boys 9-10 50 Breast    42.98Y
Roman Torres (11) YY-MA
# 28 Boys 9-12 200 Back NT
# 40 Boys 11-12 50 Fly    33.20Y
# 44 Boys 11-12 100 Free  1:06.22Y
# 48 Boys 9-12 200 IM  2:42.61Y
# 76 Boys 11-12 200 Free  2:21.94Y
# 80 Boys 11-12 100 Fly  1:16.70Y
# 88 Boys 11-12 100 Back  1:10.68Y
# 98B Boys 11-12 400 IM NT

Timmy Ventura (15) YY-MA
# 6 Boys  200 Back  2:09.24Y
# 10 Boys  100 Breast  1:09.26Y
# 18 Boys  100 Free    57.52Y
# 22 Boys  200 IM  2:14.34Y
# 54 Boys  200 Free  2:07.98Y
# 58 Boys  100 Fly  1:02.99Y
# 62 Boys  50 Free    25.94Y
# 66 Boys  100 Back  1:01.92Y
Jacob Wade (14) YY-MA
# 4 Boys  1650 Free NT
# 8 Boys 13-14 200 Back  2:13.80Y
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast  1:13.39Y
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free    52.48Y
# 24 Boys 13-14 200 IM  2:18.85Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  1:58.86Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly  1:01.23Y
# 64 Boys 13-14 50 Free    23.74Y
# 74 Boys  400 IM  4:58.99Y
Ethan Wang (14) YY-MA
# 4 Boys  1650 Free 18:31.38Y
# 8 Boys 13-14 200 Back  2:02.91Y
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast  1:07.10Y
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free    51.76Y
# 26 Boys  500 Free  5:10.87Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  1:57.39Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly    59.58Y
# 68 Boys 13-14 100 Back    56.63Y
# 74 Boys  400 IM  4:35.86Y
Nathan Welker (14) YY-MA
# 4 Boys  1650 Free 17:53.90Y
# 8 Boys 13-14 200 Back  2:06.65Y
# 16 Boys 13-14 200 Fly  2:07.35Y
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free    53.44Y
# 26 Boys  500 Free  5:09.92Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  1:54.86Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly    57.60Y
# 68 Boys 13-14 100 Back    57.89Y
# 74 Boys  400 IM  4:35.36Y
Tyler Wright (13) YY-MA
# 2 Boys  1000 Free NT
# 8 Boys 13-14 200 Back  2:37.32Y
# 12 Boys 13-14 100 Breast  1:19.44Y
# 20 Boys 13-14 100 Free  1:04.16Y
# 26 Boys  500 Free  6:28.13Y
# 56 Boys 13-14 200 Free  2:15.18Y
# 60 Boys 13-14 100 Fly  1:08.04Y
# 68 Boys 13-14 100 Back  1:15.23Y
# 74 Boys  400 IM  5:11.03Y
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Female IE's: 408

Total Athletes:

Male IE's: 276

Total IE's: 684
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